

Client Name:

TFA HYDERABAD

FL Group

New no:7, Old no:4, 4th Cross Street,

Shenoy Nagar West , Chennai-600030

GSTIN: 33AACCF7383A1ZY

Quote: FL-2011/ 850

Date:04-03-2024

						FL Remarks
	<b>SECTION 1 - PRELIMINARIES</b>					
1.01	Insurance (EC & CAR)	Sum	0			
1.02	Site setting-out	Sum	0			
1.03	Supervision and Coordination with Other trades	Sum	0			
1.04	Supply, install and demolish the hoarding	Sum	0			
1.05	General protection works to the existing finishes	Sum	0			
1.06	Make good the all affected surround area	Sum	0			
1.07	Daily cleaning and waste disposal	Sum	0			
1.08	Final cleaning and waste disposal	Sum	0			
1.09	Statutory Obligations, Regulations and Specification	Sum	0			
1.10	Provision of as-built drawings upon completion of works	Sum	0			
1.11	To comply with the fitting-out house rules	Sum	0			
1.12	India Construction Sites (Safety) Regulations	Sum	0			
1.13	Safety Precautions	Sum	0			

1.14	Samples, finishes, drawings submission to relevant parties	Sum	0			
1.15	Others (Please list the items in details):	Sum	0			
	<b>SECTION 2 - WALL AND PARTITIONING</b>					
2.01	Supply and installation of Boxing including below masonry as indicated, as per drawings and as per the approved manufacturer's specifications including all necessary consumables, supports and fittings, all complete in all	No	1	55,000.00	55,000.00	
	<b>SECTION 3 - FINISHING AND WATERPROOFING</b>					
3.01	approved waterproofing system to kitchen with testing, warranty, in accordance with the drawings and specifications (Sample is subject to Employer's approval) (Hatti Kaapi).	Sqm	11	1,500.00	16,500.00	Brush bond fosroc chemical waterproofing only considered
3.02	Screed - Supply and install screed as approved in accordance with the drawings and specifications (Hatti Kaapi) Dwg Ref : 02GA 105	Sqm	11	1,600.00	17,600.00	Protective screeding of 15 to 20 mm considered
3.03	Waterproofing - Supply and install approved waterproofing system to kitchen with testing, warranty, in	Sqm	11	1,500.00	16,500.00	Brush bond fosroc chemical waterproofing only considered
3.04	Screed - Supply and install screed (upto 30mm thickness) as approved in accordance with the	Sqm	11	1,600.00	17,600.00	Protective screeding of 15 to 20 mm considered
3.05	Flooring-Supply & install - FI01-600X600Mm Grey Color Kota Stone (Hatti Kappi) - as approved including all necessary consumables in accordance with the drawings and specifications -	Sqm	14	3,500.00	49,000.00	
3.06	Flooring-Supply & install - FI01-600X600Mm Grey Color Kota Stone (Chai Point) - as approved	Sqm	14	3,500.00	49,000.00	
3.07	Flooring-Supply & install - FI02-@-S.S 304 Grade T-Shape Transition Trim (Hatti Kappi) - as approved	M	11.09	2,000.00	22,180.00	
3.08	Flooring-Supply & install - FI02-@-S.S 304 Grade T-Shape Transition Trim - (Chai Point) - as approved	M	11	2,000.00	22,000.00	
3.09	GL01-Supply & Install 8mm thick Toughened Glass, all in accordance with the drawings and	No	1	9,500.00	9,500.00	
	<b>SECTION 4 - FIXTURES AND FITTINGS</b>					

4.01	J01 & J02 - Front Counter & Edge Supply & Installation - - Lm01- Counter Fascia To 12Mm Thk Ply Finish With Paria Oak Wood Laminate - Lm01-Box Top Finish With Paria Oak Wood Laminate - Lm02-Rear,Drawer,Shutter Fascia Finish With Grey Colour Laminate -	Set	1	4,76,719.00	4,76,719.00	
4.02	J03-Bulkhead- Supply & installation - Pt01-75X75Mm Metal Frame Finish With Black Grey Colour Paint	Set	1	2,96,290.00	2,96,290.00	
4.03	J04-Swing Door - Lm01-Swing Door Finish With Paria Oak Wood Laminate - Lm01-Box Finish With	Set	1	35,000.00	35,000.00	
4.04	Signages including all necessary accessories	Set	2		-	
4.05	Signages including all necessary accessories	Set	1		-	
4.06	Signages including all necessary accessories	Set	2		-	
4.07	of Frosted Finish Vinyl Sticker including all	No	1	4,500.00	4,500.00	
4.08	Framed Poster-Supply & Installation of Framed Poster including all necessary	No	1	12,000.00	12,000.00	
4.09	LT01 - Track Light Black Body Essential Smartbright Projector Gen 2-St033T	No	8	4,500.00	36,000.00	Philips considered supply and installation
4.10	LT02 - Led Strip Light With Diffuser Light Temp:3000K - Dwg Ref: 02GA-003	M	7	1,600.00	11,200.00	Philips considered supply and installation
4.11	DD - 32" Digital Display Lg Led Tv Modelno- 32Tnf5J/Equivalent - Dwg Ref:	No	3	24,000.00	72,000.00	Considered equivalent model
	<b>SECTION 5 - LOOSE FURNITURE</b>				-	
5.01	HC - High Chair-Wooden Back Rest,Seat Frame Material: Metal	Nos	4	12,000.00	48,000.00	
	<b>SECTION 6 - PROVISIONAL SUMS</b>				-	
					12,66,589.00	